Thursday December 04 2025

‘Timeform Sprint Series Gualifier' Handicap (Timeform Sprint Series Qualifier)
(0-80) (4) 3yo+ (Poly)
D | 51

SI'JF'T NSPLAY
| BHA | RF - RSeS| Sp. £ Own, Hcap-Class
Top Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

(12 runners) . Farm Franl: . Noted l&nthr-&utad&Furm Frank |A"

Max Past Runs NAVIGATE

o || s | |EE [
| ByDist

Ftaoar:ard

CHELMSFORD (A.W) Win £5757 40

Twilight Fun [¥] 59-07p 82 91 ChelseaBanham Joep Haynes h 839 d 9 - 1 91 4 41 2 99 1 84 1 584
Almaty Star [IRE] [E] 5907 91 90  Fobert Cowell Jack Mitchell 8 4o ¥ 9 3 &7 2
Fidelius 12 49910 16 89 Robert Cowell Aliztair Bawlinzon 1 &7 9 &6 4 EB 1 83 2 Il
Havana Rum (IRE) (4] 5905 41 85 RichadFahey  Ethan Tindall(7) 4 +IEEHE
Winchurch [IRE) (10] 2812 14 84 Michael Appleby 6 o4 g 70 10 V3
Cherry Cobbler [2] 35905 49 83 StuartWillams Rosza Ryan 3 a3 1 83 4 (2
Merrimack (11] 4901ty 58 81 StuatWiliams  Olivia Haines(7) 1 ER ER
Panelli (2] 905 72 80 Stuart Williams Sean Levey 1 80 36
Cressida Wildes (8] 3909 33 79 Phil McEntes Billy Loughnane h 78
Ancient Times (9] “e13t 14 73 Hary Eustace Fierre-Louiz Jamin - 100 79
Solvency [IRE) (5] 3906 14 78 James Owen Sean D Bowen 12 A
Memoy (1] 4.9.08t 418 Stuart Williams Marco Ghiani 2 a7
Thursday December 04 2025 SORT Max Past Runs [l NAVIGATE
‘Timeform Sprint Series Qualifier' Handicap (Timeform Sprint Series Qualifier) . d. BHA RF ‘
(0-80) (4) 3yo+ (Poly) ' | c Tt Crs Dist, Gnmu Lb :
R Sf CHELMSFORD (A.W] Win£5757.40 (12 runners) Form Frank Both Noted & Form Frank
within Sl pay(s)and [i Refresh COURSE
Twilight Fun (7) 5307p 91 ChelseaBarham  Joey Hayres 91 91 91 91
Almaty Star [IRE) (E] 5-9-07 90 FRobert Cowell Jack Mitchell -1 -1 -1
Fidelius (12] 4-9-10 89 Fobert Cowell Aliztair A awlinzon -2 -2 -14
Havana Rum (IRE) (4] 5-9-05 85 Richard Fahey Ethan Tindall(7) -4 -4
Winchurch [IRE) (10) 3812 B4 Michael Appleby - 21 7 -7 -18
Cherry Cobbler 3] 3-9-05 g3 Stuart Williams Fozza Avan -8 g -8 -18
Memimack (11) 4-9-00tv 81 Stuart Williams Olivia Haines(7) -10 -10 -10 -1
Panelli 2] 3-9-05t* B0  Stuart “Wiliams Sean Levey -1 -1
Crezsida Wildes [E] 3-3-09 73 Phil McEntee Billy Loughhane -12 -12 -13
Ancient Times 9] 7-8-13 739 Harmy Eustace Piere-Louiz Jamin -4 -2 -9
Solvency [IRE) (5] 3-9-06 73 James Owen Sean D Bowen -13 -13
Nemov (11 4-5-08t Stuart Williams tarco Ghiani -4 -4



Thursday December 04 2025 SORT DISPLAY Max Past Runs [l NAVIGATE

............

'"Timeform Sprint Series Qualifier' Handicap (Timeform Sprint Series Qualifier) Racecard | BHA RF | abnnsy Sp, £, Own, Hcap-Class W
(Div 1) (0-70) (5) 3yo+ (Poly) [Own sPD Crs, Dist Going, Lb

so ~| 6 CHELMSFORD (A.W) Win 2671080 G runners) 7 eorm Frank [ woted [l Both Noted & Form Frank | Al || ByDist

Supreme King (IRE) (5] 5909 15 89 DavidEvans  MeilCallan 7 2 GEN # 2 6 20 6 22 1R 7 o cER
Baba Reza (4) 7909 42 86 JuleCamacho  Cieren Fallon 11 72 3 s0 9l 10 S 3 = 2ER 1 EE
Juno Star (IRE) 2) 3805 3 83 Phiip McBride 6 71 57 471 12 20 "R ‘R :HE
Fantasy Master (8 7908 & 82 FRobetCowel  Bilyloughnane 5 82 5§ 78 wikEl (Il ¢+ 7 +1EH vIER
Danger Alert [E) 5406 9 81 GeogeBaker  Jason'Watson 4+ 72 3EN s v ER 2 B0 ‘IEl 2l <l
Invincible Melody (IRE) (3] 3903 84 79  Stuat'Wiliams  RossaFyan 7 2IEN Gl Il 2 ¢+ 5 w0 2 7m0 2 7
Muoostar [7] 330 3 75 James Owen Fat Cosgrave 0 10 B 75 ?m 1 ] 3 i 7
Koge 1] 3306 42 BB John Butler Sean Levey 9 3 B b

Spring Bloom 3] 3909 33 Daml Holland ~ Darragh Keenan H vl G sIEE (IER SEER 2R

‘Timeform Sprint Series Qualifier' Handicap (Timeform Sprint Series Qualifier)
IDW_ ) (0-70) (5) 3yo+ (Poly)
50

| s | Lel=2]
Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

Both Noted & Form Frank | 2! | ByDist

CHELMSFORD (AW) Win £4710.50 (9 runners)

Refresh

Supreme King [IBE] 5] 5909 23 David Evans Meil Callan -7 89 -1 -1
Baba Heza (4] 7309 g6 Julie Camacho Cieren Fallon -2 -2 -1 -3
Juno Star [IRE] (2] 3805 823  Philip McBride 17 -7 -5 -4
Fantasy Master (8] 7908 B2 Robert Cowel Billy Loughnane 88 -1 88 -10
Danger Alert (] 5-9-06 81 George Baker Jazon YW atson -4 -3 -2
Invincible Melody [IRE] 9] 3905w 3 Stuart wWilliams Rosza Ryan -20 -15 -9 -10
Moostar [¥1 3301 75 James Owen Fat Cosgrave -13 =17 -13

Koge 1] 3906 B2  John Butler Sean Levey -20 -20 - 32

Spring Bloom [3] &8-909 Draryll Halland Darragh Keenan -1 -2 -1 87



Thursday December 04 2025

Timeform Sprint Series Qualifier' Handicap (Timeform Sprint Series Qualifier)
(Diw W) (0-70) (5} Iyo+ (Poly)
“ 6t

CHELMSFORD (A.W) Win £4710.80 (8 runners)

SORT

| SPD

DISPLAY

Max Past Runs NAVIGATE

—

........

Top Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

WSa

El Bufalo

Emperor's Son [IRE]
Lightning Bear [IRE]
Havana Gila

Due Date

Dark Side Thunder
Mu Mu Land

Ezra Cee [IRE]

[7]
(E]
(2]
(4]
(5]
(1]
(3]
(3]

4 2025

4-9-08tp
4-3-06
3-3-09h
3-3-00
5-3-06
B-3-03v
3-3-Mp
4-3-0&

ER ULl (0iv 1) (0-70) (5) 3yo+ (Poly)

3
28
14
10
35
42
33
38

88 Thomas Faulkrner  Kieran O'Meil

38 Richard Fahey Coarar O3]

g3z  Jim Boyle Jack Mitchel

32  Hamy Eustace Fierre-Louiz Jamin

32  Charlie ' alliz Fob Hormby

32  Jessica Macey Lewis Edmunds
78 Julie Camacho Cylan Hogan

72 DrRichard Mewlar Darragh Feenan

'"Timeform Sprint Series Qualifier' Handicap (Timeform Sprint Series Qualifier)

RACE & [|Es - BT CHELMSFORD (AW) Win £4710.60 (8 runners)
within [l Day(s)and [ Runis) [ERTY

El Bufalo [¥1 4-3-08tp 88 Thomas Faulkner  Kieran O'Meill

Emperor's Son [IRE) (] 4-3-06 86  Richard Fahey Conar O3]

Lightning Bear [IRE] [2] 3-3-05h g2  Jim Boyle Jack Mitchell

Havana Gila (4] 3-3-00 g2 Hamy Euztace Pierre-Louis Jamin

Due Date 2] 5-9-06w g2  Charlie "/ alliz Faob Hormby

Dark Side Thunder [1] B-3-09 g2  Jessica Macey Lewis Edmunds

Mu Mu Land [B] 39-0Mp 78 Julie Camacho Diylan Hogan

Ezra Cee [IRE] (3] 4-9-06 72 DrRichard Mewlanc Daragh K.eenan

2

M =~ = ha WL M

COURSE

80 1
a1
82
82
82

g2

; + { H
il S | Noted Bl 5oth Noted & Form Frank | Al ~| ByDist. |
1 @7

1 7 A

2 [

Na AT

Ratings | Sp. £ Own, Hcap-Class M|

11 s 5 88 4 83

6 HEEl 11

PN

Form Frank

DISTANCE GOING

87 -3 88
- 86 e
B

4 -E

=5 -4 -B
1 86 - 2

-7 -10

-B -14

Own SPD || 08
Noted

Cre, Dist, Going, Lb

Both Moted & Form Frank |




RTV

7-30

Thursday December 04 2025
'Seamus Hazlett 25 Not Out' Handicap (0-60) (6) 3yo+ [Poly)

SORT

Racecard -

DISPLAY

- IREtingsY| Sp. £ Own, Heap-Class

Max Past Runs NAVIGATE

fo || o |

[Own SPD Top Crs, Dist, Going, Lb
RACE 7 | BV i CHELMSFORD (AW) Win £3663.80 (12 runners) ~ Form Frank . i . | A _| By Dist.
Yitalline 11] T3-10p 3 B3 Keiran Burke Josephine Gordon Bl 73 6 E7 3 78 hi 83 9 B4 4 77 ¥ 7
Toussarok (9] 7909 38 82  Tony Camol Jack Doughty 5 75 9B 1 =2 R (‘BEER R 1m 11 64
Edergole's Gift (IRE) [E] 4909 38 82 CorradAllen ConnorPlanas(3) 6 B 1 82 wm s 74 2N 1IN ‘R :E
Tam Lin (IRE) (5]  3890% 8 B1 AliceHapres  Kisran O'Neil 1 74 3 78 72z 10 0 el IEN 2IER s
Nubough (IRE) 3] 3908t 63 81 Mark Pattinson  Wiliam Carson 5 7 80 8 8 17 B 75 2 74 13 56
Diligent Henry 12 4-9-05 30 81  Jeszica Macey Lewis Edmunds [ 3 il 79 4 EF h 72 7 = 9 8 B3
Cill Mocheallog (IRE) (4] 4309 14 Bl Deanlvory J F Egan 5 8 B6 10 43 12 80 11 8 10 80 12 77
Respectable Jack (7] 4907tp* 44 B0 MattCrawley  Jack Callan(5) SEN 2 @ e o s R 4+ 77 5 5 3 75
Dnemorenomore (10]  &1000b & B0 PhiipMcBride  Jason'watson 120 7B 7HEH 2 ~+ B IR R G EE
Bad Habits (IRE) (8] 3902 8 77 RuthCan James Sullivan 37 & 7% 37 7JEP 1 =9 9 e 9 82 8 5
Sold Dut (2l 380% 9 74 JohnMackie  Tyler Heard 10 74 11 66 6 63 10 65 1R 8 5
Chioe's Courage (1] 380%° 2 73 JohnPRyan Sean D Bowen 28 765 37 2ER :EE £a ] 70 ] 57 |
RTY Thursday December 04 2025 DISPLAY Max Past Runs [ NAVIGATE
?_30 'Seamus Hazlett 25 Not Out' Handicap (0-60) (6) 3yo+ (Poly) Racecard. BHA RF Ratrms- 3p, £, Own, Hcap-Class IF Set | = | =

RACE ¥ FIER

o

¥italline

Touszzarok
Edergole's Gift [IRE]
Tam Lin [IRE]
Mubough [IRE]
Diligent Henry

Cill Mocheallog [IRE]
Rezpectable Jack
Onemorenomore

Bad Habits [IRE]
Sold Out

Chloe's Courage

T CHELMSFORD (AW) Win £3853.80 (12 runners)
within ([ Day(s) and [N Run(s) PR
(11] 7-8100p 83  FEeiran Burke Jozephine Gordon
9] 7-9-09 g2  Tony Carrall Jack Doughty
(] 4-3-09¢ g2 Conrad Allen Caonnar Planaz(3]
5] 3-9-09p g1 Alice Hayrnes Kieran O'Meill
[3] 9-3-08t 21 Mark Pattinson YWilliam Carzon
121 4-9-05 81  Jessica Macey Lewis Edmunds
(4] 4-9-09tb* 81 Dean lvary J F Egan
[¥1 4-9-07tp* 80 katt Crawley Jack Callan[5]
(0] 510-00b a0  Philip McBride Jazon watzon
8 3-9-02 77 Ruth Carr James Sullivan
[2] 3-8-09p 74 John Mackie Tyler Heard
1] 3809 ¥3 JohnBRvan Sean [ Bowen

COURSE
-10
89

-7
-15
-5
-1
-8
-14
-10

-16

Form Frank

[Own SPD

Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

Moted Both Moted & Form Frank
DISTANCE GOING
-7 -E
-E -1
-a -8
-9 -9
a0 a0
-9 -9
-10 -9
-13 -13
-10 -9
-13 -13
- 21 - 16
- 22 -17

| Al

WEIGHT
-7
=
.25
19
90
-9
10
10

w|  ByDit.

-13
- 24
- 25




RTV

8-00

RACE 8 [N

1m 2f

Thursday December 04 2025
Sky Bet Build A Bet Fillies" Handicap (0-75) (5) 3yo+ (Poly)

CHELMSFORD (A.W) Win £4710.60

DISPLAY
sp, £ Own, Hcap-Class :

Max Past Runs NAVIGATE

Cr=, Dist, Going, Lb

e _ FormFrank [l Noted [Hll Both Noted & Form Frank

| Al | E‘g,'Dist.|

Lady OF Arabia

Life Is Rosie

Brave Byreflection [IRE]
Alpine Dasis

Bint Al Daar

Flaine [IRE]

K.athleen Mary

Beauty By My Side [IRE]

Live Each Day
Amica [IRE]
Yokkell [IRE]
Golden Phase

RTV

8-00

RACE 8 SN

(4]
(5]
(5]
(4]
]
(7]

(12]
(10)

2]
(1)

(11]

(4]

1m 2f

(3) 5912y
(8] 3905
(5] 3908k

Lady Of Arabia
Life I= Rosie

Brave Byreflection [IRE]

Alpine Dasis
Bint Ai Daar
Flaine [IRE]
Kathleen Mary

Beauty By My Side [IRE]

Live Each Day
Amica [IRE)
Yokkell (IRE)
Golden Phase

5-0-1 2"
3-3-05
3-3-08h"
4-3-11
5-3-05
3-9-04tb*
2-3-07
3-3-09p
3-9-02ht
3-8-10
E-3-07
5-3-04

Thursday December 04 2025
Sky Bet Build A Bet Fillies' Handicap (0-75) (5) 3yo+ (Poly)

CHELMSFORD (AW) Win £4710.60
Day(=) and [ Run(s)

[¥] 3-3-04tb"
(1] 3907

0 3-9-09p

(2] 39-02ht
(] 3810
(1) 6907
(4] 5904

a0
=
15
47
a1
9
136
42
42
29
15
147

g6  Ewe.Johnzon How Billy Loughnane 3 ES
g3 Ollie Sangster Kieran Shoemark, 3 a3
43  Alice Haynes Kieran O'Meill h 41
g3 Damypll Holland Dylan Hogan 6 72
g2 Kewin Frost Jack Mitchel 12 E&
g0 Dawid Loughnane Connor Planas(3) 4

3 Peter Chapple-Hy: Taen Langley(5] )

3 Jozeph Parr Cieren Fallon 1

8 Stuart Williamsz Sean Levey

8 Jack Channon
4 Adrian Wintle
Deniz Coakley

George Bass
Grace McEntee

Roszza Ryan

(12 runners)

Refresh
Ewve Johhzon Hougt Billy Loughnane

Ollie Sangster Kieran Shoemark:

Alice Haynes Kieran O'Meil
Darryll Halland Dylan Hogan 80
F.evin Frost dack Mitchel -B
David Loughnane  Connor Planas(3) -7
Peter Chapple-Hyan Taryn Langley(5) -1
Jozeph Parr Cieren Fallan -1
Stuart Williams Sean Levey -7

Jack Channon
Adrian Wintle
Deniz Coakley

Geaorge Bass
Grace McEntee
Fozza Ayan

3 83

ST BHA F!F

Form Frank

COURSE DISTANCE

1

80

— =1

3

i 20 e

1

ok

1
G0 7
a3
|

1

b

3 o

=)

8 77
13 B

DISPLAY

IEEl & =0 Wil
] 72 B 7 6
ok EE :IEN EEE

7 77 1 778 7 ﬂ 80
IR sl 2 5 5 @
9 22 7 5 2 74 1 44
6 5

sHIEEH SEEE 2B v s
cEl 23 sEEER B
a 7 I 7E

‘A iR I ' EE
sl : = s EN ‘K

Max Past Runs NAVIGATE

Sp, £, Own, Hcap-Class

Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

Both Noted & Form Frank |

86 -3
-3

-3 -1
-3 -1
-2 84
-B -10
-1

-7 -5
-8 -16
-3 E
-10 -10



Thursday December 04 2025 SORT DISPLAY Max Past Runs [l NAVIGATE
Flutter Proudly Supporting Pancreatic Cancer UK Handicap (0-55) (6) 3yo+ (Poly) BHA  RF Sp, £ Own, Hcap-Class

RTY

Racecard -

8-30 _ Own_ SPD Top Crs, Dist, Going, Lb -
AC 1m 2f CHELMSFORD (AW) Win £3863.80 (14 runners) . Form Frank . Noted . Both Noted & Form Frank | 2
Al Shabab [FR] 14 4-307 38 82 DavidEvans Meil Callan 7 B3 iy 82 5 64 g 73 9 @=i 4 [ 1M
Muhib (E] 4302 28 81 Olywiliams Sean D Bowen 4 & 3 h E7 o = k47 B9
Ribzton Pippin [IBE] (10 3305 28 79 LemozDeSouza Lewis Edmunds 5 PRt ¥ EB 4 79 7
Secondz Count (4] 3308 53 76 DrRichard Mewlar Billy Loughnane 7B 6 &7 6 = i B7 2 T
Queen Sanza [IRE] (2] 3304 43 7B Stuart wWillams Sean Levey Fi] ¥ B2 LY 58 2 =l Filt:
Lady Aiyana (3] 3306 31 75 Daniel & Claire Kut Rob Hormby 4 75 3 67 9 s i 70
Beachborough Girl (5] F908tp 40 74 Alice Haynes Kieran O'Meil 4 74 2 BB 6 71 6 e 7 Rl 10 R ¥ &
Stormy Lady (8] F813pc 72 3 DanHorsford 6B 44 12 3 73 10 7 ] 8 & B BE
Newfire [IRE] (13) 4-906 41 73 KewinFrost Jack Mitchel 12 &3 Il 11 [ 15 m 9 73
Dingwall (9] 41000 3 72 lanJardine Cara Tuke[7] 7 1 G638 1 66 [ G4 4 47
Clipsham Noble (IRE) (1]  3900hp 30 E7 AlceHaynes  OliverCamichael?) 6 56 11 65 c{l sl 7
Mary Bose 12 3303 30 65 Stephanie Caszidy Jack Doughty g8 59 h B2
Tommy's Promize 11] 4-3-M 9 62 JohnFRypan Darragh K.eenan 6 &2 =l 13 3 m
Rozemary's Roze [IRE) (7] 3306kt A7 B2 Alice Haynes Rozza Rvan 11 &2 3 m k] 76 62 PRl &7

RTY ol e b SORT DISPLAY Max Past Runs [l NAVIGATE
830 Flutter Proudly Supporting Pancreatic Cancer UK Handicap (0-55) (6) 3yo+ (Poly) ' BHA RF SDE Own, Hcap-Class I_ st | |L€ 1+

Racecard -
i Crs, Dist, Going, Lb :
RACE 3 HEEEES Both Noted & Form Frank | ! || ByDst. |

1m 2§ CHELMSFORD (A.W) Win £3883.80 (14 runners)

\_ Form Frank Nﬂted
within [Tl Day(s)and [ Runis) R COURSE DISTANCE GOING WEIGHT

Al Shabab [FR) [14] 4-3-07 g2 David Evans Meil Callan -11 82 82 80
Muhib (B] 4-3-02 81 Olywilliams Sean D Bowen 81 -1 -1 -4
Ribston Pippin [IBE) (0] 3505 73 LemozDeSouza  Lews Edmunds -16 -3 -14
Seconds Count (4] 3-3-08 76 Dr Richard Mewlan: Billy Loughnane -24 -B

Queen Sanza [IRE] 2] 3-3-04 75 Stuart ‘wiliamsz Sean Levey -13 -7 -12
Lady Aiyana 3] 3308 75 Daniel & Claire Kubh Rob Hormby -158 -7 -13
Beachborough Girl (5] 3-9-08p 74 Alice Havnes Kieran O'Meil -11 -8 -12
Stormy Lady 8] 3-813p* ¥3 DanHorsford -8 -9 -9 -23
Mewiire [IRE) [13] 4-5-06 73 Eevin Frost Jack Mitchell -9 -17
Dingwall (9] 4-10-00h 72 lainJardine Cara Tuke[7] -15 -4

Clipsham Moble [IRE] (1] 39-00hp &7 Alice Haynes Oliver Carmichael(7] -10 -17 -11 -9
Mary Rose 12 33903 5  Stephanie Cazsidy  Jack Doughty -23 1a
Tommy's Promize (111 4-9-01 62 John Ryan Darragh Keenan -2 -20

Roszemary's Rose [IRE] [7] 3-9-0Bht* B2 Alice Hapnes Roszza Ryan




RTY

4-30

Thursday December 04 2025
Sky Bet For The Fans Nursery Handicap (0-65) (6) 2yo (Poly)

SORT

Racecard &=

ﬁ FtF

W IREtRasl Sp. £, Own, Heap-Class |

Top

DISPLAY

Cr=s, Dist, Going, Lb

Max Past Runs

NAVIGATE

RACE 1 5f CHELMSFORD (A.W) Win £3663.80 (8 runners) . -o= . e . S | Al
Mad Unicorn (3] 2901 12 82 MichaelKeady  Rossa Ryan 1 2 g0 1 66 clEl 6 10 57
Sunlit Sea (4] 2903 12 77 SirMark Prezscott B Lulke Morriz 3 77 B0 10 E1
Filly Foden [IRE]) ]| 29050 3 77 Alice Haynes Kieran 0N il A 7T Gh 5 B 3 k] F5
Baileys Ontherocks [2] 2909 38 74 James Tate Hector Crouch 4 72 74 4 59
Saeculamation [IRE] (7] 2808 12 72 George Margarsor J F Egan 4 72 55 T 53 Uy E5 b B
Solar Invincible [IRE] (5] 2-9-03p 9 Y0 Roger Teal Billy Loughhane 2 E7 4 m b G5 4 J
Beach Partee (1] 2913p 89 B3 “Wiliam Knight Cieren Fallan 1 B9 4 7 1 B 4 Bt
K.en Brulee [B] 2900 38 BE  Mark Usher Tyler Heard h EE
Thursday December 04 2025 SORT DISPLAY Max Past Runs

RTV

4-30

RACE 1

IsD

-

Within [I

Mad Unicorn

Sunlit Sea

Filly Foden [IRE]
Baileys Ontherocks
Saeculamation [IRE)
Solar Invincible [IRE]
Beach Partee

K.en Brulee

Sky Bet For The Fans Nursery Handicap (0-65) (6) 2yo (Poly)

iEFHA[ RF W Ratings | Sp. £ Own, Hcap-Class

Racecard =

51 CHELMSFORD (AW) Win £3663.80 (& runners) Fon'n Franlc

n Day(s) and EI HILTEYEN Refresh | COURSE

(3 2-9-01 82 Michael Keady Fogzza Avan -12

(4] 2-9-03 77 SirMark Prescott Bt Luke Moriz -11

(8] 2-3-05p 77 Alice Haynes Kieran O'Meil 72

[] 2-3-09 7 James Tate Hectar Crouch

[¥1 2-8-08 72 George Margarzon  J F Egan -15

(5] 2-9-03p 70 Roger Teal Billy Loughnane

1 2-313p 63 “william K.night Cieren Fallan

(6] 2-3-00 GE  Mark Lizher Twler Heard

DISTANCE

82
-2

-5

-5
-10
15
13
-16

] it}
Noted

Crs, Dist, Going, Lb
Both Moted & Ferm Frank
GOING

82
-h
-5
-8

-10

-12

-13

-16

10

Set |

NAVIGATE

-

J All

WEIGHT
66
-5

w|| ByDit ]




RTV

Thursday December 04 2025

Sky Bet EBF "Confined' Fillies' Restricted Novice Stakes (Bands B/C/D, No More
5‘““ han 3 Runs) (GBB) (4) 2yo (Poly)

SORT

Racecard ;

BHA | RF

DISPLAY

. Sp, £, Own, Hcap-Class

Max Past Rumns

Top | Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

o | Set

RACE 2 LTINS BI CHELMSFORD (A.W] Win 523400 (10 runners) | Form Frank . Noted . Both Noted & Form Frank |~
Zoustar Dreams () 2902 & 71 EdDunlop Rosza Ryan 371 2 e s|ER
Cool Molly [IRE]) [5) 2900 15  BF  Olie Sangster Kieran Shoemark 3 Eb 2 &7 B &h
Eszcape Magic [10] 2300 15 B1  Owen Burmows Dwen Lewis(5) B E1 W R
Untilwemeetagain (5] 2812 10 B0 Michael keady karco Ghiani 12 &0
Princeszs OF Limnos 1] 28312 10 53  Daniel & Claire K.ut Bob Hormby 13 B4
Angel Summer [IRE] (] 2302 3 &7 Corrad allen Drarragh keenan 7 T
Three Mon Blondes (3] 2-3-00 K. R Burke Fiere-Louis Jamin
Sirthana [IRE] (4] 2-3-00 Rizhard Fakey Ethan Tindall[¥
Luna Celeste [IRE] (5] 2-9-02 Tom Clower Jack Mitchel
E alhswith [ 2902 194 Johh & Thady Goz FHobert Havlin b

Thursday December 04 2025 SORT

RTY

Sky Bet EBF "Confined' Fillies' Restricted Novice Stakes (Bands B/C/D, No More
5‘““ han 3 Runs) (GBB) (4) 2yo (Poly)
6f

RACE 2 DS -

Zoustar Dreams
Cool Molly [IRE]
Escape Magic
Untilwemeetagain
Princess OF Limnos
Angel Summer [IRE]
Three Non Blondes
Sirthana [IRE]

Luna Celeste [IRE]
E alhzwith

Racecard

BHA _RF
Own SPD

DISPLAY

Max Past Rumns

Sp, £, Own, Hecap-Class M T

Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

CHELMSFORD (AMY) Win £5234.00 (10 runners) | Form Frank
Day(s) and [T Runi=) COURSE DISTANCE

[ 2-3-02 71 EdDunlop Rosza Ayan 66 71

8] 2-3-00 67 Ollie Sangster Kieran Shoemarl: -1 -4
(0] 2-9-00 B1  Owen Burows Dwen Lewiz(G) 55 -5 -16

[A] 2812 B0 Michael Keady M arco Ghiani - B -11

1 2812 59 Darniel & Claire Fubh Fob Homby -f -12

[¥] 2-9-02 57 Conrad &llen Crarragh F.eenan -5 -14

[3] 2-3-00 k. B Burke Fiere-Laouis Jamin

(4] 2-3-00 Richard Fahey Ethan Tindall[7)

(] 2-3-02 Tom Claver Jack Mitchel

[2] 2-9-02 John & Thady Gozd Bobert Havlin

Both Moted & Form Frank

14



Thursday December 04 2025
British Stallion Studs EBF Fillies' Novice Stakes (GBB/GBBPIus Race) (2) 2yo

CHELMSFORD (A.W) Win £20616.00

Venetia
Blackisthenewblack
Al Amirah

Symbol Of Majesty
Siam Ruby [IRE)
Molly O'Mally [IRE)
Love Me Bae
Chernry Baker
Capichera (IRE]
Alice De Clare [IRE)
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CHELMSFORD (AW) Win £20616.00
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Alice Haynes Kieran O'Meill
James Dwen Fat Cozgrave
Edwalker Kieran Shoemark

James Fanshawe Jack Doughty

British Stallion Studs EBF Fillies" Novice Stakes (GBB/GBBPlus Race) (2) 2yo
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